Date

August 26
September 9
September 23
October 15

October 22

CENTRAL HOLMES CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
Cross Country

Schedule
2019
Opponent Place

Jackson Academy Choctaw Trails

Jackson Prep Jackson Prep
MRA Choctaw Trails
Kirk Academy Kirk Academy

MAIS Overall Meet Choctaw Trails

6:00

6:15

4:00

4:30

2:00



