

## CENTRAL HOLMES CHRISTIAN SCHOOL Cross Country Schedule 2019

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
August 26	Jackson Academy	Choctaw Trails	6:00
September 9	Jackson Prep	Jackson Prep	6:15
September 23	MRA	Choctaw Trails	4:00
October 15	Kirk Academy	Kirk Academy	4:30
October 22	MAIS Overall Meet	Choctaw Trails	2:00